P04000068206

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use Only	l



06/03/04--01057--005 **35.00

OL JUN-3 PH 4: 49 SECRETARY OF STATE



TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.

.

,

.

SUBJECT: MIAMI SEAFOOD RESOURCES (Name of Corpora	÷		f** 2.	
			<u>-</u> i	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P04000068206	<u>`_`</u>	<u> </u>		a an
The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following	g:		
SETH Z. JOSEPH				چر این - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰
(Name of Person)				
KURZBAN KURZBAN WEINGER & TETZELI, P.A. (Name of Firm/Company)	<u> </u>		**	and the second sec
2650 SW 27TH AVENUE, SUITE 200 (Address)			* *	
MIAMI, FL 33133 (City/State and Zip Code)		t de tra		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			7	
SETH Z. JOSEPH (Name of Person) at (305 (Area Code	, 444-006	60		
(Name of Person) (Area Code	e & Daytime	e Telephone N	umber)	
Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida I	Department	t of State.		

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

I YVONNE SOLTANI	, hereby resign as	ECTOR
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(Title)
of MIAMI SEAFOOD RESOURCES, INC).	·
(Name of Corpora	ation)	
P04000068206 ,a corp	ooration organized under th	e laws of the State of
FLORIDA		TAS Q
		ALL JU
/		AHA -
	- n	3 PH
Augure March		

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

ATE JRIDI

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314